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Mistrzostwa Szkół Sportowych w Pływaniu 2022
Racibórz, 12- - 13-3-2022

Konkurencja 23 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 - 15 lat
2022-03-13 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. STRĄK Krystian 08 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:24.91 514

50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.72 34.40 250m: 2:45.79 33.99 350m: 3:52.78 33.43
100m: 1:03.32 33.54 200m: 2:11.80 34.08 300m: 3:19.35 33.56 400m: 4:24.91 32.13

2. RACHWAŁ Patryk 08 SP 75 Kraków 4:30.39 483
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:39.48 34.95 250m: 2:49.01 34.68 350m: 3:57.53 34.13

100m: 1:04.53 33.82 200m: 2:14.33 34.85 300m: 3:23.40 34.39 400m: 4:30.39 32.86

3. CHMIELEWSKI Franciszek 07 SP 263 Warszawa 2 4:33.24 468
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.49 34.99 250m: 2:50.05 35.34 350m: 4:00.58 35.11

100m: 1:04.50 33.70 200m: 2:14.71 35.22 300m: 3:25.47 35.42 400m: 4:33.24 32.66

4. ROLNICKI Maksymilian 08 SP 75 Kraków 4:33.38 467
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:39.88 34.98 250m: 2:50.19 35.09 350m: 4:00.06 35.07

100m: 1:04.90 34.08 200m: 2:15.10 35.22 300m: 3:24.99 34.80 400m: 4:33.38 33.32

5. STAWOWSKI Marcin 08 SP 75 Kraków 4:36.11 454
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:41.06 35.67 250m: 2:52.55 35.87 350m: 4:03.30 35.27

100m: 1:05.39 34.95 200m: 2:16.68 35.62 300m: 3:28.03 35.48 400m: 4:36.11 32.81

6. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 1 4:36.93 450
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.48 34.53 250m: 2:51.64 35.52 350m: 4:02.64 35.84

100m: 1:05.95 35.00 200m: 2:16.12 35.64 300m: 3:26.80 35.16 400m: 4:36.93 34.29

7. LASIK Fabian 08 SP 8 Racibórz 4:38.20 444
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:40.35 34.97 250m: 2:51.81 35.64 350m: 4:03.05 35.42

100m: 1:05.38 34.94 200m: 2:16.17 35.82 300m: 3:27.63 35.82 400m: 4:38.20 35.15

Finał B
9. CHMIELEWSKI Jan 07 SP 263 Warszawa 2 4:40.46 433

50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:43.93 36.47 250m: 2:55.97 35.58 350m: 4:07.13 35.36
100m: 1:07.46 35.69 200m: 2:20.39 36.46 300m: 3:31.77 35.80 400m: 4:40.46 33.33

10. SADEK Kacper 08 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:40.60 432
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:43.89 35.86 250m: 2:56.70 36.40 350m: 4:06.79 34.51

100m: 1:08.03 35.74 200m: 2:20.30 36.41 300m: 3:32.28 35.58 400m: 4:40.60 33.81

11. ZŁOMAŃCZUK Jakub 08 SP 5 Lublin 4:44.61 414
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.38 36.06 250m: 2:55.08 36.45 350m: 4:10.52 38.81

100m: 1:06.32 35.01 200m: 2:18.63 36.25 300m: 3:31.71 36.63 400m: 4:44.61 34.09

12. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 1 4:45.18 412
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.68 36.30 250m: 2:56.66 36.48 350m: 4:10.19 36.82

100m: 1:07.38 35.29 200m: 2:20.18 36.50 300m: 3:33.37 36.71 400m: 4:45.18 34.99

13. CIEĆKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 SSP 1 Koszalin 4:46.20 407
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:40.82 36.31 250m: 2:54.28 37.18 350m: 4:09.50 37.60

100m: 1:04.51 34.13 200m: 2:17.10 36.28 300m: 3:31.90 37.62 400m: 4:46.20 36.70

14. TARAPATA Bartłomiej 07 PSP nr 1 w Strzelcach Opolskich 4:46.63 406
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:44.40 36.47 250m: 2:57.54 36.72 350m: 4:11.80 37.21

100m: 1:07.93 35.52 200m: 2:20.82 36.42 300m: 3:34.59 37.05 400m: 4:46.63 34.83

15. KRASOWSKI Franciszek 08 SSP 1 Koszalin 4:51.92 384
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.73 36.29 250m: 2:59.69 37.57 350m: 4:14.42 37.15

100m: 1:08.44 36.11 200m: 2:22.12 37.39 300m: 3:37.27 37.58 400m: 4:51.92 37.50

16. KUCHARSKI Kamil 08 Ssp-72  Wrocław 5:08.32 326
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:50.57 38.98 250m: 3:10.67 40.21 350m: 4:30.85 39.39

100m: 1:11.59 37.80 200m: 2:30.46 39.89 300m: 3:51.46 40.79 400m: 5:08.32 37.47


